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LINEAR FLUORESCENT TUBES T8 26mm 

TRI-PHOSPHOR 

 
FLUORESCENT TUBES FOR GENERAL LIGHTING 

APPLICATIONS WHERE REQUIREMENTS CALL FOR 

HIGH COLOUR RENDERING AND HIGH LUMEN 

OUTPUT OVER LAMP LIFE  

 

26mm DIAMETER 

 

18WATT – 600mm LONG 

30WATT – 900mm LONG 

36WATT – 1200mm LONG 

58WATT – 1500mm LONG 

 
WATTS FINISH LUMEN 

OUTPUT 

COLOUR 

TEMPERATURE 

18 WARM WHITE 1350 3000K 

18 COOL WHITE 1350 4000K 

18 NATURAL 1300 5000K 

18 DAYLIGHT 1300 6000K 

30 COOL WHITE 2000 4000K 

30 NATURAL 2300 5000K 

30 DAYLIGHT 2250 6000K 

36 WARM WHITE 3350 3000K 

36 COOL WHITE 3350 4000K 

36 NATRUAL 3300 5000K 

36 DAYLIGHT 3250 6000K 

58 WARM WHITE 5200 3000K 

58 COOL WHITE 5200 4000K 

58 NATURAL 5100 5000K 

58 DAYLIGHT 5000 6000K 
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PLANT GROWTH / AQUARIUM 

FLUORESCENT TUBES 
PLANT GROWTH/AQUARIUM FLUORESCENT TUBES 

PROVIDE THE CORRECT BALANCE OF RED & BLUE 

WAVE LENGTHS ESSENTIAL FOR GERMINATION, 

PROPOGATION, GROWTH AND PHOTOSYNTHESIS 

IN INDOOR PLANTS. THEY CAN ALSO BE USED FOR 

LIGHTING AQUARIUMS 

 AVAILABLE IN 18WATT    26x600mm 

       30WATT    26x920mm 

       36WATT    26x1220mm 

       58WATT    26x1520mm 

*AQUARIUM TUBES ARE NOT TO BE SUBMERGED IN WATER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COLOURED FLUORESCENT TUBES 
18WATT & 36WATT 

BLUE, RED GREEN & YELLOW 
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BLACKLIGHT INSECT FLUORESCENT 

TUBES  
BLACKLIGHT INSECT TUBES FOR ATTRACTING 

INSECTS TO AN INSECTOCUTER 

4WATT 

6WATT 

8WATT 

15WATT 

18WATT 

36WATT 

(WE ALSO HAVE A RANGE OF U-SHAPE AND CIRCULAR 

INSECT TUBES) 

 

BLACKLIGHT BLUE FLUORESCENT 

TUBES 
BLACKLIGHT BLUE FLUORESCENT TUBES FOR 

FORENSIC IDENTIFICATION, BANKING, MEDICINE 

AND EFFECT LIGHTING IN NIGHT CLUBS 

4WATT 

6WATT 

8WATT 

15WATT 

18WATT 

36WATT 
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MEAT DISPLAY FLUORESCENT TUBES 
TRIPHOSPHOR MEAT DISPLAY PINK FLUORESCENT 

TUBES HIGHLIGHT MEAT AND FOOD PRODUCTS’ 

NATURAL COLOUR, MAKING THEM MORE 

ATTRACTIVE AND APPEALING TO THE CUSTOMER. 

 

FOR USE IN BUTCHER SHOPS, MEAT & POULTRY 

DISPLAYS IN DELICATESSENS, SUPERMARKETS 

AND FOOD DISPLAYS IN RETAIL OUTLETS 

 

18WATT 

30WATT 

36WATT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


